6
Waffle V
design Piero Lissoni
Kcal = Watt x 0.860
BTU = Watt x 3.413
Watt ∆t 60° = Watt ∆t 50° x 1,277
Watt ∆t 40° = Watt ∆t 50° x 0.741
Watt ∆t 30° = Watt ∆t 50° x 0.504

5
61
61
5
4,3
35,135,1
16
4
20
5
(I* = 5 cm)
7,5
7,5
Waffle V
H cm L cm I* cm art* Lt* watt ∆t 30° watt ∆t 50°
82.0 61.0 35.1 WAFV082061S 0.9 362 718
123.0 61.0 35.1 WAFV123061S 1.3 528 1 048
164.0 61.0 35.1 WAFV164061S 1.6 677 1 344
205.0 61.0 35.1 WAFV205061S 2.0 822 1 632
*The only colours available for this product are
*Les seules couleurs disponibles pour ce produit sont
*Die einzigen Farben dieses Modells sind
*Los únicos colores disponibles para este radiador son

Optional
(I* = 5 cm)
61
61
205
164
35
,1
35
,1
5
5
4,3
Waffle O
H cm L cm I* cm art* Lt* watt ∆t 30° watt ∆t 50°
61.0 82.0 35.1 WAFO082061S 0.9 380 754
61.0 123.0 35.1 WAFO123061S 1.3 554 1 100
61.0 164.0 35.1 WAFO164061S 1.6 711 1 411
61.0 205.0 35.1 WAFO205061S 2.0 864 1 714
Thermostatic head
Tête thermostatique
Thermostatkopf
Cabezal termostático